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ARVINDMEHTA NA 21,MAPLE VALE DRIVE,WOODBRIDGUNITED STATES OF AMNA NA 0 VLL15026 Amount for unclaimed and un 351642 26‐OCT‐2018
WILLIAMFHARVEY NA 60,HOUK ROAD,DOYLESTOWN TOWUNITED STATES OF AMNA NA 0 VLL15025 Amount for unclaimed and un 547936 26‐OCT‐2018
PETERJOSEPHPERAIRA NA P O BOX NO 47302,ABU DHABI,ABU UNITED STATES OF AMNA NA 0 IN30023911506846 Amount for unclaimed and un 2000 26‐OCT‐2018
TRANSIT NA HYDERABAD,TELANGANA,INDIA INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500020 VLL999999 Amount for unclaimed and un 3458 26‐OCT‐2018
NARANBHAIRAMBHAIPATEL NA AAT&PO‐ SAMPURA,TAL‐ KAMREJ,D INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 394320 C1201090000606584 Amount for unclaimed and un 1708 26‐OCT‐2018
VIPULRSHAH NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL105 Amount for unclaimed and un 20000 26‐OCT‐2018
BHAGAWANSHIVLANI NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL108 Amount for unclaimed and un 10000 26‐OCT‐2018
HASMUKHRAYNGHAGHDA NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL110 Amount for unclaimed and un 4000 26‐OCT‐2018
AMRITAKANTHA NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL113 Amount for unclaimed and un 2000 26‐OCT‐2018
GHANSHYAMMNIHALANI NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL115 Amount for unclaimed and un 8000 26‐OCT‐2018
SHEEBAANTONY NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL122 Amount for unclaimed and un 2000 26‐OCT‐2018
JAYANTIPTHAKKAR NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL153 Amount for unclaimed and un 2000 26‐OCT‐2018
HEMANTOGARG NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL156 Amount for unclaimed and un 4000 26‐OCT‐2018
UGAMRAJRSHRIMAL NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL159 Amount for unclaimed and un 10000 26‐OCT‐2018
ZAVIRPREMJISANGHVI NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL160 Amount for unclaimed and un 2000 26‐OCT‐2018
NARENDRACSURTI NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL169 Amount for unclaimed and un 8000 26‐OCT‐2018
PARBATRAYKHIRANI NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL171 Amount for unclaimed and un 4000 26‐OCT‐2018
SAMPATHKUMAR NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL345 Amount for unclaimed and un 10000 26‐OCT‐2018
TKALPANA NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL346 Amount for unclaimed and un 5000 26‐OCT‐2018
RATNAKUMARIT NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL93 Amount for unclaimed and un 5000 26‐OCT‐2018
MTRAJU NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL97 Amount for unclaimed and un 5000 26‐OCT‐2018
MADHUSALESHA NA P.O. BOX 8501,MUSSAFAH,ABUDHA UNITED STATES OF AMNA NA 0 IN30023911645213 Amount for unclaimed and un 250 26‐OCT‐2018
SAHEEDKADAVATHPEEDIKAYIL NA P O BOX 16357,DUBAI, UNITED ARABUNITED STATES OF AMNA NA 0 IN30189510770852 Amount for unclaimed and un 400 26‐OCT‐2018
VITTALBHANDARKAR NA C/O UNILEVER GULF FZE,P O BOX 17UNITED ARAB EMIRAT NA NA 0 IN30023910519320 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
PUTHIYAPURAYILKOOMBAYILHARIS NA POST BOX 46005,ABUDHABI,UAE, UNITED ARAB EMIRAT NA NA 0 IN30023911224838 Amount for unclaimed and un 1000 26‐OCT‐2018
ANANDKUNNATH NA PO BOX 212453,DUBAI,UAE,UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRAT NA NA 0 IN30023911230648 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
RAHULSUD NA H‐ 62,NIVEDITA KUNJ,R K PURAM SE INDIA DELHI DELHI 110022 IN30039417188093 Amount for unclaimed and un 102 26‐OCT‐2018
AMITGUPTA NA 178,,POCKET‐C‐11,SEC‐3,ROHINI,DELINDIA DELHI DELHI 110085 IN30282210099248 Amount for unclaimed and un 280 26‐OCT‐2018
SANJIVKUMARGOEL NA 126, A G C R ENCLAVE,I P EXTENSIONINDIA DELHI DELHI 110092 IN30088813895935 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
BRIJESHKUMARSHARMA NA B ‐ 54, WEST VINOD NAGAR,GALI NOINDIA DELHI DELHI 110092 IN30105510003867 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
VISHNUMOHANGOYAL NA YAMUNA 111 AGRASEN AWAS,I.P.EXINDIA DELHI DELHI 110092 IN30112716178720 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
RAKSHITGHURA NA B 305 KANISHKA TOWERS,SECTOR 34INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121003 IN30051314016902 Amount for unclaimed and un 400 26‐OCT‐2018
ASHOKKUMARSINGH NA H NO 69/23,SECTOR 4/23,FARIDABAINDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121003 IN30177416727747 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
SUKHDEVSINGHSALARIA NA V.P.O. DOULATPUR,PATHANKOT,DISINDIA PUNJAB GURDASPUR 145001 IN30184610120125 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
USHABHALLA NA 16, NIHAL BAGH,BARA DARI GARDENINDIA PUNJAB PATIALA 147001 IN30112716412079 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
DEEPAKGAUR NA House No 1405,Sector 34 C,Chandig INDIA PUNJAB CHANDIGARH 160022 IN30009510633374 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
DAVESHCHANDERVERMA NA Divy Cottage,,Village Deorighat,P.O&INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SHIMLA 171201 C1301930000146872 Amount for unclaimed and un 110 26‐OCT‐2018
UPDESHKUMARSABHARWAL NA HOUSE NO. 21/6,LOWER SAMKHTERINDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH MANDI 175001 IN30070810324759 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
PARULGUPTA NA 3,GOPAL NIKHARA,JHANSI,UTTAR PRINDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 IN30226912002896 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
UMESHKAPOOR NA 130‐131,LIG RATAN LAL NAGAR,KANINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208022 IN30105510229266 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
ADARSHKUMARRAI NA 155/10, ASHOK NAGAR,ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211001 IN30155720965365 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
MALIKRAM NA 1/339 VIRAM KHAND,GOMTI NAGARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226010 IN30133018640747 Amount for unclaimed and un 400 26‐OCT‐2018
SURENDRAPRATAPSINGH NA 25‐A, RAILWAY COLONY,CHUNAR,M INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR 231304 IN30155721674065 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
BIMALADEVI NA Bungalow No‐D‐12,Hindalco AdminisINDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR 231217 IN30223611923599 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
SOMSHETTYSHYAMRAJ NA Q NO II C 178,VIDYUT VIHAR,POST S INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR 231222 IN30155720758329 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
NIRAJKUMARBARANWAL NA C/O SHYAMLAL LALJI AND CO,SAIDP INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIPUR 233304 IN30155720701347 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
AQEEBURREHMAN NA CHAUDHRY SARAI SAMBHAL MORADINDIA UTTAR PRADESH MORADABAD 244302 IN30021411686091 Amount for unclaimed and un 4 26‐OCT‐2018
BABITAKAPOOR NA NO‐35 PANT VIHAR,ITC ROAD,SAHARINDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR 247001 IN30039417309267 Amount for unclaimed and un 60 26‐OCT‐2018
VIDYAPATISHARMA NA STREET NO 2 A,450/1 RAJENDRA NA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH DEHRADUN 248001 IN30133019904739 Amount for unclaimed and un 60 26‐OCT‐2018
HIMANSHUARORA NA SF‐238, SECTOR‐4A,,PANCHVATI ENCINDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250103 IN30226910946456 Amount for unclaimed and un 2 26‐OCT‐2018
DEVPRAKASHGUPTA NA HOUSE NO‐B‐7,SURAJ KUND COLON INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 273015 IN30155721262932 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
SANJAYKUMARAGRAWAL NA H.NO.‐4726,NEAR RAM KHILARI ICE  INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA 281403 IN30282210054625 Amount for unclaimed and un 212 26‐OCT‐2018
ASHOKKUMARAGARWAL NA H‐NO 4867,BALDEV GANJ,KOSI KALAINDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA 281403 IN30282210117472 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
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DEEPAKAGRAWAL NA BALDEV GANJ,KOSI KALAN,MATHUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA 281403 IN30282210160093 Amount for unclaimed and un 118 26‐OCT‐2018
VIJAYAKUMARCHEBROLU NA ITN,EMIRATES BANK,P O BOX 2923,DUNITED ARAB EMIRAT NA NA 0 IN30047643013334 Amount for unclaimed and un 120 26‐OCT‐2018
SUSHILKUMARGOYAL NA SITARAM BAZAR,KAISER GANJ,AJME INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305001 IN30133019324257 Amount for unclaimed and un 600 26‐OCT‐2018
URMILADEVIGOYAL NA 47,SATYAM NAV GRAH COLONY,PUSINDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305001 IN30177412366531 Amount for unclaimed and un 84 26‐OCT‐2018
ISHWARDAYALSINGH NA VPO KHIMEL TEH,BALI RAJ,FALNA,RAINDIA RAJASTHAN PALI 306116 IN30051315219822 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
RAKESHSISODIA NA K‐10  HOUSING BOARD,BAPU NAGA INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 C1301760000117577 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
MEENAGOTHANIA NA 1/384,H.B.C,SAWAI MADHOPUR,RAJINDIA RAJASTHAN SAWAI MADHOPUR 322021 IN30165310221105 Amount for unclaimed and un 60 26‐OCT‐2018
MAHENDRAKUMARJAGISOT NA 2/37, KHANDU COLONY,BANSWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN BANSWARA 327001 C1301760000527116 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
HITESHMANUBHAIBHALALA NA BHAGVATPARA,,GONDAL. INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360311 IN30097410842560 Amount for unclaimed and un 400 26‐OCT‐2018
HARIDASVITHALDASPOPAT NA 'SHRINATHJI KRUPA',1‐RAJPUTPARA INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 C1201700000013104 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
PANDYAHITESHKESHAVLAL NA '' SHIVKRUPA '',7‐A   PATEL COLONY, INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361008 IN30039411916094 Amount for unclaimed and un 2 26‐OCT‐2018
SHANTABENJADAVJIVARSANI NA AT SAMATRA,,TAL. BHUJ‐KUTCH,,SA INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH BHUJ 370040 IN30097410248972 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
VIRJIRABADIYA NA JUNAVAS,,NEAR PRIMARY SCHOOL,, INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH BHUJ 370040 IN30226910343882 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
JAYENDHANVANTRAMI NA PLOT NO 164,WARD 10/A,GANDHID INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH BHUJ 370203 IN30103924410778 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
KALPANABENGOVARMALISARANI NA 52  ALANKAR SOCIETY,SHAMLAJI RO INDIA GUJARAT SABARKANTHA 383315 IN30021413928097 Amount for unclaimed and un 550 26‐OCT‐2018
PATELPUSHPABENVINUBHAI NA 10,VASUNDHARA SOCIETY,OPP GEB,INDIA GUJARAT MEHSANA 384001 IN30023911970933 Amount for unclaimed and un 400 26‐OCT‐2018
ANJALIDOSHI NA LEKHRAJ FARM,,RIJMENT ROAD,,DEEINDIA GUJARAT BANASKANTHA 385535 IN30034311116879 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
HIMANSHUARJUNBHAIPATEL NA VIDHI 6,VAIKHARI TENA,NR RAM FLOINDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 388120 IN30045010783307 Amount for unclaimed and un 80 26‐OCT‐2018
MANOJSEVAKLALPAREKH NA 15, Uday Park Society,Jetalpur Road,INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390005 IN30287120390110 Amount for unclaimed and un 800 26‐OCT‐2018
SHAHINNASIRHUSAINVHORA NA 72, EF SHIRAZ MANZIL,MAKDHUM P INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 IN30097411204002 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
DHARITRIBENDAHYABHAICHAUDHARI NA A‐9, JYOTINAGAR‐2,ZADESHWAR ROINDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392002 IN30148510601142 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
NASIRHUSAINJVOHRA NA 72, F2 SHIRAZ MANZIL,,MAKHDHUMINDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 393001 IN30097411203830 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
MAMTABENBHARATBHAIPATEL NA AT & PO: DOLATPUR,TAL: VALIA,DISTINDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 393135 C1201090000836701 Amount for unclaimed and un 400 26‐OCT‐2018
DIPAKMAGANLALBHAGWAGAR NA 1/656 BHATIA STREET,NANPURA,NAINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395002 IN30001110024718 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
HITESHZAVERCHANDBHAIVORA NA 204 POONAM COMPLEX,POONAM CINDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396105 IN30177415106303 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
NANDANEGANDHI NA 504 ORCHID TOWER CO OP HSG SOCINDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396191 IN30051313083699 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
MUKESHCHANDMEENA NA INDIAN COAST GUARD,AIR STATION,INDIA DAMAN AND DIU DAMAN 396210 C1304140005676306 Amount for unclaimed and un 4 26‐OCT‐2018
BINABENRAJENDRANAIK NA 301 KAPIL APT,ASHA BAUG,NAVSAR INDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396445 IN30021411677416 Amount for unclaimed and un 1200 26‐OCT‐2018
ARUNABENNPARMAR NA B/6 RANJAN APARTMENT,S V ROAD,INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400068 IN30112715815484 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
VIJAYSHIVRAMPAWAR NA 2ND FLOOR 204,MAHESHWAR NIKETINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602 IN30047640065122 Amount for unclaimed and un 8 26‐OCT‐2018
MUKHRAMGODARA NA I/202, SONAM ASHISH CHS LTD,NEWINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 401105 IN30226912098866 Amount for unclaimed and un 38 26‐OCT‐2018
RINKUANANDSHAH NA 189 NEW NIRMAL APARTMENT,FLATINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411001 IN30021412214413 Amount for unclaimed and un 2 26‐OCT‐2018
DHRUVAKUMARVASANTRAOHARIHAR NA FLAT NO 8 BUILDING NO B V GARDE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411014 IN30051314397444 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
RAJESHANANDRAOBARAPTE NA KAMAL HIGHT A 10,SR NO 34 4 P K NINDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411043 IN30023913498484 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
NIVARUTTISHANKARKUTE NA 153,A/P OTUR,TAL JUNNAR,PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 412409 IN30177410557055 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
APARNASACHINNISAL NA S NO 272,BAGADE MALA,BALJ ROADINDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 414003 IN30177413204935 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
SANGEETASADANANDRASAL NA 1684 TELI ALI RATNAGIRI,RATNAGIR INDIA MAHARASHTRA RATNAGIRI 415612 IN30021414372072 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
ANANDACHYUTBENDRE NA 5, VIJAYALAXMI APT,,KUPWAD ROADINDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416415 IN30226911366161 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
SWAPANLISAMEERSAKHARE NA SAMPADA INVESTMENT,38 VAKHAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416416 IN30133020030595 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
IRFANAHMADASHIKALGAR NA A/P PINK PALACE,,KOLHAPUR ROAD,INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416416 IN30226911245671 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
DEEPAKBHARYAN NA 301 3RD FLOOR SHANKESHWAR NAGINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421201 IN30051316949865 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
ASMITARATNAKARNARNAWARE NA RLY OTR RB IV/DS/C,OFFICERS COLO INDIA MAHARASHTRA AHMEDNAGAR 423104 IN30177415971604 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
SHOBHAMAHENDRAAHIRRAO NA 42 PROFESSOR COLONY,PUNAI BLDGINDIA MAHARASHTRA DHULE 424002 IN30021411615319 Amount for unclaimed and un 60 26‐OCT‐2018
CHHAYAPARASHRAMSHELOKAR NA PLOT NO 24 NEAR SAHARA APTS,ULKINDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 IN30028010440246 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
CHANDULALHIRALALBADERA NA JEEVAN AGENCY AND GENERAL STO INDIA MAHARASHTRA BEED 431517 IN30028010585386 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
MEERAPANDITRAODESHPANDE NA C/O PANDITRAO KULKARNI SUGAONINDIA MAHARASHTRA BEED 431517 IN30133020077580 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
KUSHALLADDHAD NA MEZZANINE FLOOR,SHREE WARDHAINDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440012 IN30073210081213 Amount for unclaimed and un 24 26‐OCT‐2018
ASHOKPATIRAMBHURE NA TAKIYA WARD NEAR ANKUR NARSININDIA MAHARASHTRA BHANDARA 441904 IN30226911795108 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
ASHOKTANSUKHLALSAKHARKAR NA 18 A,SHIVNAGAR,TUMSAR,BHANDA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 441912 IN30311610617107 Amount for unclaimed and un 42 26‐OCT‐2018
KIRANRAMESHWARSARDA NA SARDA HOSPITAL,AKOLA NAKA,WAS INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444505 IN30177414283426 Amount for unclaimed and un 22 26‐OCT‐2018
HARIKISHNAGUPTA NA 75, AGRAWAL NAGAR OLD,,INDORE  INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 IN30198310533813 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
PRATIBHAJAIN NA 97 GOMATI NAGAR,,DEWAS,,MADHYINDIA MADHYA PRADESH DEWAS 455001 IN30226910476679 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
PRITAMKOUR NA 179, SHASTRI NAGAR,,OPP. CENTRA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RATLAM 457001 IN30198310063478 Amount for unclaimed and un 128 26‐OCT‐2018
SWATIBHARGAVA NA NAND VIHAR,NEAR PNB CIVIL LINES, INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BETUL 460002 IN30039413923872 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
VIMALKUMARJAIN NA IN FRONT OF SHUBHAM SARI,VIMALINDIA MADHYA PRADESH CHHATARPUR 471001 IN30133018758217 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
BASAVARAJKALLALLI NA F‐11  SURENDRA GARDEN,BAG SEVAINDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474001 IN30039415115039 Amount for unclaimed and un 1138 26‐OCT‐2018
MONAAGRAWAL NA VILL ‐ CHARODA,,BLOCK DHARSIWA, INDIA CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492001 IN30198310583824 Amount for unclaimed and un 166 26‐OCT‐2018
JAINARAINCHANDAK NA CHANDAK BUILDING,STREET NO 1,FAINDIA CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492009 IN30133017381253 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
VINODMTRIVEDI NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL106 Amount for unclaimed and un 1000 26‐OCT‐2018
MUTTUKKARUPPANCHETTIAR NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL109 Amount for unclaimed and un 1000 26‐OCT‐2018
JAYANTKUMARBSETH NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL111 Amount for unclaimed and un 1000 26‐OCT‐2018
NARAYANMANCHHABAIPATEL NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL116 Amount for unclaimed and un 1000 26‐OCT‐2018
MANAVALANLTTYACHANJOY NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL117 Amount for unclaimed and un 1000 26‐OCT‐2018
KMOHANKUMAR NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL121 Amount for unclaimed and un 1000 26‐OCT‐2018
EASWARANVANUMAMALAI NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL123 Amount for unclaimed and un 1000 26‐OCT‐2018
SALEHAADAMJIWALA NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL124 Amount for unclaimed and un 1000 26‐OCT‐2018
KRISHNACHOUDHARY NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL125 Amount for unclaimed and un 1200 26‐OCT‐2018
PRAVEENDTHAKKAR NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL154 Amount for unclaimed and un 1000 26‐OCT‐2018
MEENAPTHAKKAR NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL155 Amount for unclaimed and un 1000 26‐OCT‐2018
DIPESHSEN NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL157 Amount for unclaimed and un 1000 26‐OCT‐2018
KSASMAAHIJAB NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL158 Amount for unclaimed and un 1000 26‐OCT‐2018
SHANTILALJRAJYAGURU NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL170 Amount for unclaimed and un 1400 26‐OCT‐2018
CHARUGUNDIARAMANUJADASS NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL177 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
CKRISHNAREDDY NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL178 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
SDEVRAJ NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL179 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
MSGANGADHAR NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL180 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018



RAVINDRAR NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL181 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
KESHAVRATNAM NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL244 Amount for unclaimed and un 400 26‐OCT‐2018
GUNDACHARIP NA HYDERABAD,ANDHRA PRADESH,IND INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500000 VLL99 Amount for unclaimed and un 1000 26‐OCT‐2018
SHAIKAHMED NA H NO  5  7  219,AGHAPURA STREET,AINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500001 IN30102210546473 Amount for unclaimed and un 2 26‐OCT‐2018
USHABHOSLE NA 5 9 358,GUNFOUNDRY,HYDERABAD,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500001 IN30102220061531 Amount for unclaimed and un 600 26‐OCT‐2018
ASHOKBHOSLE NA 5 9 358,GUNFOUNDRY,HYDERABAD,INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500001 IN30102220061558 Amount for unclaimed and un 400 26‐OCT‐2018
SSHANTI NA 112, BUCKINGHAM,,AMRUTA VALLE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500028 IN30037810024863 Amount for unclaimed and un 226 26‐OCT‐2018
SIKHARSURYAKUMAR NA 112, BUCKINGHAM,,AMRUTA VALLE INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500028 IN30037810024871 Amount for unclaimed and un 226 26‐OCT‐2018
TSVADITYA NA 12/2/826/A/34 MEHDIPATNAM,HYDINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500028 IN30051311652862 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
KARVYSTOCKBROKINGLTD NA 529  ROAD NO 4,BANJARA HILLS,HYDINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500034 IN30039410000158 Amount for unclaimed and un 102 26‐OCT‐2018
SSRINIVASULU NA PLOT NO 203 496 2RT,POOJA RESIDEINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500038 IN30102220493012 Amount for unclaimed and un 60 26‐OCT‐2018
RSIRISHKUMAR NA 253/3 RT,VIJAYANAGAR COLONY,HY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500457 IN30182010018709 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
MAHIPALREDDYPOLAM NA UNION BANK OF INDIA GODOWN ROINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NIZAMABAD 503001 IN30021412539330 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
GAYATRIDEVIKALIYA NA 7‐2‐83/49 A,INDIRANAGAR,NIRMAL, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ADILABAD 504106 IN30286310201405 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
CHINTAMMADANMOHANREDDY NA 2‐4,CHERLOPALLI VILLAGE,RAYACHOINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CUDDAPAH 516269 IN30232410909044 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
SRAVIPRAKASHRAO NA PLOT NO 13  AND 14,MARUTHI RESI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518006 IN30307710076156 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
KANAGALASRINIVASACHALAMBABU NA CHINNI KRISHNA DRESSES,H NO 7  1 INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 521175 IN30102220586824 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
MDMOIENPASHA NA 17/1/6/A,PONNUR ROAD,GUNTUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522003 IN30047640839017 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
BHAVIRIRAMAKRISHNACHARI NA D.NO. 3‐28‐24/29,BRUNDAVAN GARINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522006 IN30036010142840 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
ADARISRINIVASARAO NA NARAYANAPURAM,DIMILI PO RAMBINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 531061 IN30039412421524 Amount for unclaimed and un 208 26‐OCT‐2018
UPPALAPATIRAMAKRISHNA NA APARTMENT 7 2/ND FLOOR,SAI TOWINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533103 IN30131320502719 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
VEERAVENKATAN APGAD NA H NO 4‐417/1,KALI KRISHNA NAGAR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 533125 IN30189510966728 Amount for unclaimed and un 4 26‐OCT‐2018
JVENKATAKRISHNARAO NA 10‐2‐90,,NALLA STREET,,AMALAPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533201 IN30226911403953 Amount for unclaimed and un 350 26‐OCT‐2018
SUBBARAMAREDDYTETALA NA 4‐4, RAYAVARAM,,NEAR RAMACHANINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533346 IN30226911410879 Amount for unclaimed and un 14 26‐OCT‐2018
KVENUGOPALRAJU NA D NO 1‐181,SRI KRISHNA BHAVAN,CAINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 534208 IN30232410244030 Amount for unclaimed and un 600 26‐OCT‐2018
RAMESHKUMARHM NA C/O KALAVATHI NO 44,OUT HOUSE  INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570008 IN30214810169248 Amount for unclaimed and un 400 26‐OCT‐2018
PRADEEPPATEL NA S O LALAJI PATEL PANDURANGA WOINDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHIN KANNADA 574111 IN30021415524148 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
VIVEKPHEGDE NA S/O P J HEGDE NO 104,SYMPHONY RINDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI 576225 IN30214811047139 Amount for unclaimed and un 2 26‐OCT‐2018
RSHIVANNA NA NO  4 / 3 / 74 E,NEAR    FIRE   STATIOINDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHIN KANANDA 576101 IN30135620439232 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
MCHANDRASHEKARHEGDE NA ANUGRAHA MOODA HANGALUR ROINDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHIN KANNADA 576222 IN30192630246749 Amount for unclaimed and un 400 26‐OCT‐2018
SWARNANSETTY NA W/O A P NAGARAJA SETTY,B 4 THIPPINDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577201 IN30113526555258 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
VEERAMMAHR NA GUMASTA COLONY,O CROSS,CHITRAINDIA KARNATAKA CHITRADURG 577501 IN30023913672448 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
JEENESHVIRACHANDJAIN NA 303, BELGAV GALLI,HUBLI INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580028 C1201700000036109 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
BALAVANTRAJSJAIN NA SHA TALOKCHAND DHULAJI AND CO INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 581115 IN30214810161610 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
GOURAMMADGURUGUNTI NA 1 1560 VENKATESH NAGAR,C/O DR UINDIA KARNATAKA GULBARGA 585102 IN30021412576804 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
VILASNKULKARNI NA BRINDAVAN BUILDING,OPP BAJANTRINDIA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 586101 IN30192630575610 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
VIJAYKUMARGN NA C/O PATHON BUILDING,NEAR J DAC  INDIA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 587101 IN30214810749775 Amount for unclaimed and un 16 26‐OCT‐2018
SURENDRAKUMARG NA NO.17/2, PARASURAM STREET,PATT INDIA TAMIL NADU MADRAS 600012 IN30163740117056 Amount for unclaimed and un 2 26‐OCT‐2018
MVENKATARAMANI NA E 36 BHARATHI DASAN RAOD,BLOCKINDIA TAMIL NADU SOUTH ARCOT 607801 IN30021411323189 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
PKRAJARAMAN NA No 28,Rettai Street,Ayyampet,Tanjo INDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR 614201 IN30177410115640 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
BABUCHANDARA NA 4G,ALLITHURAI ROAD,PUTHUR,TRIC INDIA TAMIL NADU TRICHY 620017 IN30163740219108 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
VEERABADRANR NA 1/53, MAIN ROAD,ALATHUDAYANPAINDIA TAMIL NADU TRICHY 621003 IN30017510311697 Amount for unclaimed and un 12 26‐OCT‐2018
AABOOBACKERSIDDIQUE NA 7/42,EAST STREET,PANAIKULAM‐PO INDIA TAMIL NADU RAMNAD 623522 IN30039413365659 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
CHINNAMARIAMMALP NA NO 10 A, VISWA BRAHMANAL STREEINDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627002 IN30017510238678 Amount for unclaimed and un 30 26‐OCT‐2018
AMBUJAMBALASUBRAMONIAM NA H NO 10/29 SIVANTHIPATTI ROAD,MINDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627011 IN30039417698168 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
ANTONYJOHNMELVANS NA 396/28,SAHAYAPURAM,THOOTHUK INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 628001 IN30163741168075 Amount for unclaimed and un 60 26‐OCT‐2018
PSIVAKUMARI NA NO 35/3,OLD SBI COLONY,MELA RAMINDIA TAMIL NADU KANYAKUMARI 629001 IN30163741077293 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
PREMAPRASAD NA 28/54, KRISHNA VILAS,SASTHANKARINDIA TAMIL NADU KANYAKUMARI 629251 IN30163740392735 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
KSATHISH NA NO 6,4TH CROSS STREET,ANNA NAGINDIA TAMIL NADU NORTH ARCOT 632001 IN30039414984340 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
VASUDEVANP NA 28, EAST STREET,KUMARASAMYPATTINDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636007 IN30017510400296 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
CMANI NA OLD NO 52 1 NEW NO 62,SADAGOBAINDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636102 IN30039416189402 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
GKAMURUGAN NA 35,ATTUR MAIN ROAD,GANGAVALLI INDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 636105 IN30039411753455 Amount for unclaimed and un 80 26‐OCT‐2018
KARTHIKAYANR NA 225 SUBHASH STREET,KANGAYAM INDIA TAMIL NADU PERIYAR 638701 IN30017510414590 Amount for unclaimed and un 2 26‐OCT‐2018
SARASUNDARAJ NA LAWRENCE SCHOOL,LOVEDALE,OOT INDIA TAMIL NADU NILGIRIS 643003 IN30163740194182 Amount for unclaimed and un 160 26‐OCT‐2018
VINODKUMAR NA 132 C BROOKLANDS,COONOOR,NILGINDIA TAMIL NADU NILGIRIS 643101 IN30163740129297 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
BINDUP NA SREELAKSHMI,PEOPLES ROAD,ERAN INDIA KERALA CALICUT 673006 IN30023913188065 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
VIJAYAKRISHNANC NA VIJAYASREE HOUSE,KALLODE,PERAMINDIA KERALA CALICUT 673525 IN30189510840214 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
PVILASINI NA PATHAYATHINGAL HOUSE,KAVATHIKINDIA KERALA MALAPURAM 676503 IN30189510121378 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
SUNIKUMARG NA LATHA NIVAS,PARALI,PALAKKAD, KE INDIA KERALA PALGHAT 678612 IN30189510627307 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
BABUBHASKARC NA LAKSHMI,RAMANCHIRAMADOM LANINDIA KERALA THRISSUR 680001 IN30163740800494 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
BINISHPAUL NA PROVIDENCE,MANJALY HOUSE,ALAGINDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680302 IN30163741257521 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
WINCENTJOHN NA CHERUVATHOOR HOUSE,PARAPPUK INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680310 IN30163740686117 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
ANTONYCC NA CHIRAMMEL HOUSE,CHERUKUNNU, INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680503 IN30163740491307 Amount for unclaimed and un 30 26‐OCT‐2018
JOCELYNMOHANANPAINATT NA THANDAYAMGATTIL HOUSE,PO CHAINDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680506 IN30163740969964 Amount for unclaimed and un 90 26‐OCT‐2018
SAJITHAKS NA KOMBANEZHUTH,SAJITHALAYAM,P  INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680666 IN30023912523960 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
JEANPAULVA NA VELIVIL HOUSE,KAZHUTHUMUTTU,KINDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682005 IN30023912138590 Amount for unclaimed and un 16 26‐OCT‐2018
SHERRYSAMCHERIYAN NA PUTHENVEETTIL SIMS COTTAGE,THI INDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY 688002 IN30023913199763 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
LUEJOHN NA VADAKKETHIL,MAKKAMKUNNU,PAT INDIA KERALA MALAPURAM 689645 IN30023912727069 Amount for unclaimed and un 58 26‐OCT‐2018
MINIUNNIKRISHNAN NA HOUSE NO 144 VADAKKE VEEDU,KA INDIA KERALA MALAPURAM 689645 IN30226912810002 Amount for unclaimed and un 30 26‐OCT‐2018
PAVITRANN NA KULATHINTETHEKKETHIL,VENGARA,TINDIA KERALA QUILON 690523 IN30133019629525 Amount for unclaimed and un 4 26‐OCT‐2018
ARAVINDAKSHANNAIRV NA VRINDAVANAM,PULIKKANAKKU P O INDIA KERALA ALLEPPEY 690537 IN30023910547632 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
JUSTINN NA JOJUS HOUSE,VISMAYA NAGAR,HOUINDIA KERALA QUILON 691015 IN30023910585525 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
LIJUJOHN NA LIJI BHAVAN,THRIKKANNAMANGAL, INDIA KERALA QUILON 691506 IN30039416598558 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
JOHNSAMUEL NA SGLRA 144 ST GEORGE LINE,KUMAR INDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695011 IN30051317579742 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
PRASADSV NA 88, KAILAS,CHEPPAIKOTTU ILLAM,NEINDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695101 IN30189510144413 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
SAIBALKUMARDUTT NA 181,RAMESH DUTT STREET,KOLKATAINDIA WEST BENGAL CALCUTTA 700006 IN30011810927172 Amount for unclaimed and un 2 26‐OCT‐2018



SUCHITRABAKSHI NA 3/37 C,BEJOYGARH,FLAT F1,KOLKATAINDIA WEST BENGAL CALCUTTA 700032 IN30021413917242 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
RAJESHSHARMA NA A‐13/7, PURBASA HOUSING ESTATE, INDIA WEST BENGAL CALCUTTA 700054 IN30069310049743 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
PANNALALBARDIA NA BD 365 SALT LAKE,SECTOR I,CALCUT INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700064 IN30125013227465 Amount for unclaimed and un 4 26‐OCT‐2018
AMITKUMARKEDIA NA M/S. SRI SHYAM APPARELS,16, TARAINDIA WEST BENGAL CALCUTTA 700073 IN30174010198092 Amount for unclaimed and un 400 26‐OCT‐2018
GOBINDANARAYANCHAKRABORTY NA 136, WEST KODALIA,NEW BARRACKPINDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700131 IN30014210472250 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
RATHINDRAKUMARPAL NA RBC ROAD WARD NO 25,BURDWAN INDIA WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713102 IN30051316700932 Amount for unclaimed and un 2 26‐OCT‐2018
TAPANKUMARMUKHOPADHYAY NA C/O PANCHANAN BANERJEE,,104, S. INDIA WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713301 IN30198310189886 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
DIBAKARCHAKRABORTY NA GANGABAG,NR LALIT MOHAN SHYA INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA 732101 IN30148510766118 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
KISHNARATHI NA C/O BHANWARI LAL RATHI,GOSANI RINDIA WEST BENGAL COOCH BEHAR 736135 IN30220110969227 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
AJITKUMARSAHA NA SOUDAGANJ OLD THANAPARA,P.O.+INDIA WEST BENGAL MURSHIDABAD 742123 IN30032710521048 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
DEBNARAYANDAS NA VILL‐ DHAKURIA,PO‐ DHAKURIA KAL INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743246 IN30026310149264 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
SASMITAPATRA NA VILL/PO DHAUGAM,VIA ASKA,GANJAINDIA ORISSA GANJAM 761110 IN30232410198768 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
DEVESHKUMAR NA A/75,KANKARBAGH HOUSING COLO INDIA BIHAR PATNA 800020 IN30112716528374 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
KUSHDHARRAY NA VILL NAWADIH PO SIKARIYAN PS KARINDIA BIHAR BHOJPUR 802207 IN30021415389235 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
LEELAGUPTA NA C O N P GUPTA,VIKRAMSHILA NAGA INDIA BIHAR BHAGALPUR 813203 IN30088813275042 Amount for unclaimed and un 32 26‐OCT‐2018
MRINMOYGHOSH NA E/G ‐2,D V C CTPS,P O CHANDRAPURINDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO 825303 IN30039410394666 Amount for unclaimed and un 24 26‐OCT‐2018
KARABIGHOSH NA QTR NO E, G‐2,,DVC CTPS PO CHANDINDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO 825303 IN30226910564806 Amount for unclaimed and un 26 26‐OCT‐2018
NANDKISHORESAW NA AT AND PO TUPKADIH,DIST BOKAROINDIA JHARKHAND BOKARO 827010 IN30051320056480 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
SAJJANKUMARKEDIA NA B. T. ROAD, GARIKHANA,UPPER BAZAINDIA BIHAR RANCHI 834001 IN30174010151155 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
SHAILESHKUMARSINHA NA ANANDPURI,,BRAHAMPURA,,PO M I INDIA BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR 842003 IN30226910889727 Amount for unclaimed and un 146 26‐OCT‐2018
UPMAAGGARWAL NA C 4H FLAT 15,POCKET 9,JANAK PURI,INDIA DELHI DELHI 110058 IN30011810673879 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
BIRDHICHANDPOONIA NA D ‐ 334,GROUND FLOOR,VIVEK VIHAINDIA DELHI DELHI 110095 IN30176610088186 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
SORABAGARWAL NA 854/15 A,,FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121007 C1201130000446385 Amount for unclaimed and un 986 26‐OCT‐2018
REETAGARG NA H N 526,SEC 29,FARIDABAD INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 121008 IN30177416641646 Amount for unclaimed and un 4 26‐OCT‐2018
PARVEEN NA H NO 126,VPO GANIAR VILL BAJAR,DINDIA HARYANA BHIWANI 123021 C1203350300476018 Amount for unclaimed and un 4 26‐OCT‐2018
SURESHKUMARSARDANA NA H NO 210/15,GURNAM COLONY,BIGINDIA HARYANA SIRSA 125050 IN30290248294919 Amount for unclaimed and un 80 26‐OCT‐2018
SONIA NA 1546,Sector‐7,.,Karnal  Haryana INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 IN30223611941875 Amount for unclaimed and un 400 26‐OCT‐2018
DEEPIKA NA W NO 4 BASTI RAM STR,DORAHA INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141421 C1202990002303269 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
AMARPREETSINGH NA H NO B, VI/5314,,MOHLLA TALAB,,FAINDIA PUNJAB FARIDKOT 151203 IN30226911860948 Amount for unclaimed and un 36 26‐OCT‐2018
KRISHANCHAND NA SHOPKEEPAR,NEAR BUS STAND,BOHINDIA PUNJAB BHATINDA 151505 C1204470000373245 Amount for unclaimed and un 90 26‐OCT‐2018
KANWARTEKSINGH NA HIG 646 B,PHASE XI SECTOR 65,MOHINDIA PUNJAB MOHALI 160062 IN30177410485941 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
ASHOKKUMARCHAUHAN NA S/O SH YASHWANT SINGH,V PO PUNINDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SOLAN 173212 IN30311610578053 Amount for unclaimed and un 42 26‐OCT‐2018
AKIRANKUMAR NA CPL A KIRAN KUMAR,AF FIT WING ELINDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR UDHAMPUR 182101 C1304140004321032 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
SUKHDEVSAWATANTARVIRSINGH NA RAM NAGAR,,JAMMU INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR DODA 182148 C1202300000179276 Amount for unclaimed and un 60 26‐OCT‐2018
ROMESHLAL NA WARD NO 8,H NO 220,NEAR MAT MINDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR KATHUA 184101 C1202990001708041 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
SURESHBHARGAVA NA 110 D,Shyam Nagar,‐,Kanpur INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208013 IN30223612028937 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
NEERAJSETH NA OPP PWD OFFICE,346 CIVIL LINES,UNINDIA UTTAR PRADESH UNNANO 209801 C1201060001292557 Amount for unclaimed and un 146 26‐OCT‐2018
INDUSRIVASTAVA NA B 196 LAJAAT NAGAR,BARABANKI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 225001 C1304140004135060 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
HEMANTCHAKRAVARTY NA E‐3153,RAJAJIPURAM,LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 226001 C1201060600058951 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
DEVENDRAKUMARAGARWAL NA C/O AGARWAL DRUG HOUSE,CHOWINDIA UTTAR PRADESH SULTANPUR 228001 C1201320000790370 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
BHUVAN NA H.NO.‐193, NEAR ROADWAYS,ISLAMINDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNORE 246734 C1201910100131811 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
MANISHBATRA NA A‐ 79 GOPAL NAGAR,NEAR PURANI PINDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR 247001 C1203320003865491 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
PUSHPAAGARWAL NA 172/1,,KHURBURA,BINDAL ROAD,DEINDIA UTTAR PRADESH DEHRADUN 248001 C1201060400044627 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
RANISINGH NA 417, PASCHIMPURI,SIKANDRA,AGRAINDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 282007 IN30201710159962 Amount for unclaimed and un 80 26‐OCT‐2018
UMASHANKARGUPTA NA WARD NO.11,,RAJ COLONY ,,KHAIRT INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301404 C1203460000114328 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
SAROJKOTHARI NA T‐3,BAPU NAGAR,HOUSING BOARD, INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 C1202300000299901 Amount for unclaimed and un 30 26‐OCT‐2018
MOHDYUSUFQURESHI NA 44, DIGGI KE PAS,WARD NO. 27,TEH INDIA RAJASTHAN CHURU 331023 C1203660000061172 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
VADERAVIJAYKUMARJAYANTILALHUF NA SANT KRUPA  3 PRAKASH SOCIETY,O INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360007 C1201800000267463 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
JANAKBHAICHANCHALANI NA RASALA CAMP.ROOM NO.199,,OPP  INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 C1204720000175405 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
RAVJIBHAIGMORI NA AT USRAD,TAL SIHOR,DIST BHAVNAGINDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364240 C1201090002965251 Amount for unclaimed and un 30 26‐OCT‐2018
SAVITRIDHANRAJKATIRA NA PLOT NO‐146,12‐C,LILASHAH NAGARINDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH BHUJ 370201 C1201800000151891 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
DIVAYKALYANI NA PLOT 376,2 B,ADIPUR INDIA GUJARAT BHUJ 370205 C1201800000264287 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
PATELLALJIHANSRAJ NA JUNAVAS NAKHATRANA,KUTCH,OPPINDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH BHUJ 370615 C1203600000517614 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
JAYSUKHLALMOHANLALBHAVSAR NA 234, KUWA WALO KHANCHO,DOSHI INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 IN30098210309974 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
SHARMILRAJNIKANTSHAH NA 15/16, VRUDDHI APPARTMENT,,OPPINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 IN30164510072557 Amount for unclaimed and un 220 26‐OCT‐2018
JATINKESHAVLALPATEL NA 3/A TRIPADA SO NEAR GOAR,KUWA INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 C1204470000756552 Amount for unclaimed and un 98 26‐OCT‐2018
RAKESHNANDKISHORGOENKA NA T 3 SAKAL APPARTMENT,OPP NARANINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 IN30018311195286 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
NIMISHBABUBHAIPATEL NA R‐18, AVANI ROW HOUSES,B/H SATEINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 IN30148510294541 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
CHINUBHAIKALIDASSHAH NA 47/103, ANAND NAGAR,,100FT. ROAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380051 IN30034310676490 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
KANANIGHANSHYAMBHAIKARSHANBHAI NA B‐48, SHANTI NAGAR SOCIETY,,B/H KINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382350 IN30034310932067 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
HEMLATABENKIRTIBHAIPATEL NA 306, GHANSHYAM COMPLEX,CHANDINDIA GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382481 C1203300000059323 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
BABUBHAIAMBALALPATEL NA NAVA KACHHALA,LODRA,MANSA INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA 382835 C1201860000405286 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
NARESHKUMARKANUBHAIMAKWANA NA 24 SHUBH LAKSHMI SOCIETY,GURUKINDIA GUJARAT MEHSANA 384315 IN30039415057415 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
BHOGILALDEVCHANDBHAIPATEL NA B‐ 11, HARIDWAR SOC,THALOTA ROAINDIA GUJARAT MEHSANA 384315 C1202890000458597 Amount for unclaimed and un 400 26‐OCT‐2018
SNEHLATTABENHDESAI NA ALLAHABADWALLA,DESAI VAGO,MOINDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 387001 C1201090004491846 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
SHARADBHAIBHIKHABHAIPATEL NA AT & PO NANAKALODRA,TAL KHAMBINDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 388630 C1203210000003601 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
SURESHDILIPBHAIPATEL NA PATEL SOCIETY,AT‐NANA KALODARAINDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 388630 C1203210000009810 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
RUKHSANAYAKUBBHATUK NA NILWAS BAZAR,OPP DIAMAND HOTEINDIA GUJARAT PANCHMAHAL 389001 C1201090003443251 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
JASODABENSHAILESHBHAIPATEL NA B‐58,KAMALA PARK SOC,NR. MANGAINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390006 C1301670000089186 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
MADHUBENBHERULALSHAH NA B/10,JALARAM NAGAR SOC,OPP.BAHINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390018 C1301670000245697 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
SHAHVIRENDRASHANKARLAL NA 116‐THANA ROAD,,KAWANT,BARODINDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 391170 C1301670000553451 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
RAMANBHAIMANORBHAIPATEL NA B‐2,RADHAKRISHNA SOCIETY,BHARUINDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 C1201770000131810 Amount for unclaimed and un 700 26‐OCT‐2018
MUKESHHIRALALBERAWALA NA 7 MARUTI PLAZA PACHBATTI,BHARUINDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 C1204470003126790 Amount for unclaimed and un 92 26‐OCT‐2018
ANILABENHITENDRAPATEL NA B‐1/46 ARUNODAYA BANGLOJ,ZADEINDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392011 C1203320005426609 Amount for unclaimed and un 402 26‐OCT‐2018
YOGENDRAKUMARKRISHNALALGHEEWALA NA A 12 HARI HAR SOCIETY,NR. NARAYAINDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392012 C1201640000160810 Amount for unclaimed and un 250 26‐OCT‐2018
VIJAILAXMIDINESHKUMARKARWA NA C‐301, PINK CITY APPT.,,NR. MODEL  INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 394210 C1201850000050208 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018



UTTAMBHAIDAJIBHAIPRAJAPATI NA BAJRANGKRUPA,AT POST DABHOLI,VINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395004 IN30075710706491 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
TUSHARKALUBHAIMAVANI NA 10, SHIDHI PARK SOCIETY,,MARUTI CINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395008 C1204470000818874 Amount for unclaimed and un 230 26‐OCT‐2018
ARDSHIRROHINTONDAVIERVALA NA BHATIA SOCIETY BLDG,,A BLOCK,1 STINDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400002 C1204170000014558 Amount for unclaimed and un 1200 26‐OCT‐2018
YASHVANTSHANKARPAWASKAR NA 177/F R NO 96 1ST FLOOR,OLD AMR INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400004 C1202890000452960 Amount for unclaimed and un 66 26‐OCT‐2018
ANURADHANITINKATARIA NA C/O, PANKAJ THAKKAR & CO.,,264/AINDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400019 C1201090000012377 Amount for unclaimed and un 950 26‐OCT‐2018
MOHAMMEDNAEEMKHAN NA FlatNo‐508, Lucky Apts,C‐1/8 Oppos INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400037 C1201060000051506 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
RASHIKHARCHANDSHAH NA 6, 1ST FLOOR, MUKUND NIWAS,PARINDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400057 C1201060000166361 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
GASTAORODRIGUES NA 901 / A, GULMOHAR APTS,CEASAR RINDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400058 IN30220111188538 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
RUPAROHITKUMARTHAKKAR NA 601‐C GOLDEN CHARIOT,LOKHANDWINDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400058 C1203320000259606 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
AVERILALBUQUERQUE NA 3 4 LOVANN APTS J B C,ORLEM MAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400064 C1304140001633762 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
BHAVNAJAYESHDEDHIA NA C/25,2ND FLOOR, NEW AARTI CHS.,OINDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400069 C1201120000144937 Amount for unclaimed and un 150 26‐OCT‐2018
NAGUTAIVEERABHADRAPPAPUNGANUR NA 605 606 SUNDERVAN PARK,PARIJAT INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400604 C1202470000337193 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
NILIMAPRAKASHKALE NA CO PRAKASH MAHESHWAR KALE B 2INDIA GOA GOA 403001 IN30021412545262 Amount for unclaimed and un 60 26‐OCT‐2018
RAMAKANTDEOSARANRAI NA PLOT NO. R‐14, B‐03 SAHYADRI ‐,SHRINDIA MAHARASHTRA RAIGARH(MH) 410222 C1201210000075487 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
KVAPPARAO NA ZENSAR TECH LTD,PLOT NO 4,MIDC  INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411014 IN30226911980940 Amount for unclaimed and un 36 26‐OCT‐2018
SHEETALPRAKASHTAPADIYA NA 102‐B, BHAVANI PETH,,SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413002 C1203950000088007 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
MALASHIVSHANKARGHODAKE NA 21, 301/1/1/1B, RAJANI PARK,,JUGIRINDIA MAHARASHTRA SHOLAPUR 413004 C1302590001156299 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
SANTOSHRAMCHANDRAGHADAGE NA KHANDOBA GALLI MANGALWEDHA, INDIA MAHARASHTRA SOLAPUR 413305 C1203600000927394 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
VASUDHARAMESHCHANDRAJAJU NA JAJU HOSPITAL,DESHPANDE COLONYINDIA MAHARASHTRA LATUR 413512 C1201060002016225 Amount for unclaimed and un 170 26‐OCT‐2018
KALPANARAMAKANTGANJEWAR NA D NO 87 KA SHIVAJI NAGAR,SHIV NAINDIA MAHARASHTRA LATUR 413513 C1204770000021541 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
NARASIMHAUDYAVARUPADHYAYA NA A/7, 8, SAIPRASAD C.H.S.,THAKURW INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421202 C1204560000011391 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
RAGHUNATHCHAMPALALLOHE NA ROW HOUSE NO 6,DHARATIDHAN P INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422003 C1203320004437647 Amount for unclaimed and un 56 26‐OCT‐2018
NILAMBARIAURANGABADKAR NA BUNGLOW NO 5,MODEL COLONY,COINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422005 IN30021411950978 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
SHUBHANGIPRAMODHEDE NA C/O HEDE PRAMOD PANDIT OPP HA INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422006 C1201320001285724 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
RAJESHLAXMANDHARMADHIKARI NA PATIL GARDENS,BLOCK NO.6,BLDG‐, INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422009 C1201090700046956 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
VIJAYMISHRILALBURAD NA 23 MARGSHIRSH SECTOR,MORWAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422009 C1203320004596985 Amount for unclaimed and un 400 26‐OCT‐2018
PARAGVITTHALPATIL NA SHRIANAAGHA DATTA,HOSPITAL PA INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 425107 C1202000000252139 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
SADHANASHASHIKANTSHASTRI NA E‐1 SHISHIR APPT.,,2 NEW SHREYA NINDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431005 C1202890000090500 Amount for unclaimed and un 16 26‐OCT‐2018
SHASHANKBHANUKUMARJINTURKAR NA SHIVNERI APARTMENT, GARKHEDA,RINDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431005 C1203320000221181 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
JIGNESHHIMMATLALNAGRIYA NA MAHAVIR UPHAR GRIH,JALGAON ROINDIA MAHARASHTRA JAINA 431112 IN30177411012452 Amount for unclaimed and un 38 26‐OCT‐2018
SHRIVALLABHSHRINARAYANKABRA NA SHRI,Rukmani Nagar,Jalna INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA 431203 C1201060000000936 Amount for unclaimed and un 300 26‐OCT‐2018
AMITDESHRAJ NA UTKARSHA NIRMAN,,MANGALWARI INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440001 C1302340000163004 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
MEGHNAVIVEKKUMARBOTHRA NA P NO 201 GAYATRI TOWER,OPP KAB INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440008 C1201060100199187 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
ASHISHGMUNDARA NA 193, SHRITOKIJ ROD,,JAIN FARNICHAINDIA MAHARASHTRA GONDIA 441601 C1201130000383908 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
MOHAMMEDHUMAYANKABEERANSARI NA DALAL BULDING,,NEAR LOCO SHED,, INDIA MAHARASHTRA GONDIA 441601 C1302340000136675 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
SUMITASHOKKOTHARI NA VIDYA NAGAR ,,NEAR GREENLAND C INDIA MAHARASHTRA AKOLA 444005 C1303580000052997 Amount for unclaimed and un 250 26‐OCT‐2018
KAVITAKIRANBAGADE NA DATTA  WARD,BAGADE  GARDEN,PUINDIA MAHARASHTRA YEOTMAL 445204 C1201090002777432 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
SHYAMLALBANSOD NA H. NO. J. M. ‐ 18,,KISHORE NAGAR,,KINDIA MADHYA PRADESH KHANDWA 450001 C1201700000047157 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
BALWANTSINGHDEVPURA NA 88 EB SCH NO 94,BOMBAY HOSPITA INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452003 IN30371910332229 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
YOGESHSHANTILALJETHWA NA K‐13 LIG COLONY  BEHIND ANOOP,ININDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452003 C1301760000460233 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
DIVESHJAIN NA 175, VINAY NAGAR,,KESHAR BAGH RINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452009 IN30198310018862 Amount for unclaimed and un 2 26‐OCT‐2018
VARSHAMORYA NA H No 1,Simrol Road,Dist Indore,MhoINDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 453441 C1204370000178534 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
RAMESHWARVERMA NA 31 BETAL MARG FREEGANJ,UJJAIN INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456010 C1204330000106158 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
TARENDRAKUAMRRAI NA VILLAGE :‐ PONDI,POST :‐ MALARA,.,INDIA MADHYA PRADESH MANDLA 481661 C1202160000046143 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
SHUBHANSHUNAGARIYA NA RAM MANOHAR LOHIA,WARD,KATNINDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR 483501 C1201910101577940 Amount for unclaimed and un 2 26‐OCT‐2018
ASUTOSHDEOLIA NA H NO 19,,AAMGAON BARA,,‐,KARELI INDIA MADHYA PRADESH NARSINGHPUR 487221 C1204470003046639 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
DILIPKUMARNISHAD NA VILL. BHOTHLI,PO. J SANKRA,DIST. D INDIA CHHATTISGARH DURG 491226 C1201060000944463 Amount for unclaimed and un 300 26‐OCT‐2018
SONIKUMARI NA W/O DEEPESH KUMAR,STATE BANK  INDIA MADHYA PRADESH RAJANDGOAN 491995 C1301930000200500 Amount for unclaimed and un 90 26‐OCT‐2018
KAUSTUBHTIWARI NA F‐5,CIVIL LINES,RAIPUR INDIA CHHATTISGARH RAIPUR 492001 C1201060000838013 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
RASWINI NA 207 32 B,CLASSIC AVENUE,CZECH COINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500018 IN30051318787608 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
MEENASARDA NA 4‐6‐179 TO 183,MOTI MARKET,ESAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500027 C1201060000437381 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
GAUTHAMKUMARNALAMADA NA H NO 775 K  ROAD NO 45,JUBILE HIL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500033 IN30018311168880 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
KARVYSTOCKBROKINGLIMITED NA 529 , ROAD NO 10,BANJARAHILLS,HYINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500034 IN30039410014644 Amount for unclaimed and un 284 26‐OCT‐2018
MSRIKANTH NA H NO 2 3 66 9 9 NEW NAGOLE NEW, INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH RANGA REDDY 500035 IN30021415375025 Amount for unclaimed and un 4 26‐OCT‐2018
PASHUPATHINATHGABBULA NA H NO 5 3 411,VIDYANAGAR COLONY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NIZAMABAD 503111 C1304140004373763 Amount for unclaimed and un 2 26‐OCT‐2018
SATYAVANISREERANGAM NA HNO 20/6/252/2/BAPUJI NAGAR,PA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KHAMMAM 507115 C1204470005266177 Amount for unclaimed and un 6 26‐OCT‐2018
SATYANARAYANAPAGIDIMARRY NA H NO 14‐21,SEETHARAMPURAM,MI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH MIRZAPUR 508207 C1203320001559511 Amount for unclaimed and un 80 26‐OCT‐2018
EGAVENKATESHWARLU NA H‐NO:2‐3‐72,BODRAI BAZAR,SURYAPINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NALGONDA 508213 C1201090000663761 Amount for unclaimed and un 2 26‐OCT‐2018
SUGUNAYERRANAGULA NA 12/332 MANCHALA RAMAIAH STREEINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CUDDAPAH 516001 C1204470006298082 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
BATHALASUNEELKUMARREDDY NA H NO‐2‐9,NADIMI SIDDA VARAM,SIDINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH CUDDAPAH 516115 C1201910100801388 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
TSWAPNA NA DOOR NO. 11/400,GAYATHRI HOSPITINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518301 C1201090001279391 Amount for unclaimed and un 2 26‐OCT‐2018
TSUKAVANI NA 27/3/753‐1,8TH CROSS ROAD NEAR  INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH NELLORE 524002 IN30290240459570 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
JSWATHILATHA NA 79‐16‐21, VIVEKANDA STREET,SYAMINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533101 IN30089610455480 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
VIJAYALAKSHMIVEERAPANENI NA 12‐3‐25 SUNKARA VARI STREET,SESHINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533104 IN30039411125594 Amount for unclaimed and un 400 26‐OCT‐2018
GUNTURIAPPALANARASIMHARAJU NA D NO. 2‐21,PODURU MANDAL,W G DINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 534338 C1202230000035510 Amount for unclaimed and un 220 26‐OCT‐2018
SATISHNAIR NA 32,VITTAL MALLYA ROAD,PG DSOUZ INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560001 C1201060001418746 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
KAVITHAGORE NA PRABHAV 16TH CROSS,TELLAR ROADINDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHIN KANNADA 574104 C1203320005786830 Amount for unclaimed and un 28 26‐OCT‐2018
ADARSHAHV NA BHAVIKAI SARU VIL SARU POST,THIRINDIA KARNATAKA CHITRADURG 577422 C1304140000948717 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
MRUNALINIMADANDESAI NA 36,BHUVANESHVAR NAGAR,NAGASHINDIA KARNATAKA DHARWAD 580023 C1601010500009679 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
ABDULTAWAB NA 18, HOUSING BOARD COLONY,,BELLAINDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583101 C1201860000028969 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
SURESHVKOPPAD NA RAJAJI NAGAR,BH RTO OFFICE,BAGAINDIA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 586101 C1201060000869831 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
RAJENDRAMOHANTAPASHETTI NA SHRI KRISHNA TALKIES COMPLEX,VE INDIA KARNATAKA BIJAPUR 587101 C1201320000465235 Amount for unclaimed and un 60 26‐OCT‐2018
IQBALMAHUDDINATTAR NA 4739/16A,,BADALWALE PLOT,,SHIRGINDIA KARNATAKA BELGAUM 591237 C1202000000108715 Amount for unclaimed and un 80 26‐OCT‐2018
ANJUJAIN NA NO 14, NAINIYAPPA MASHTHIRI,STR INDIA TAMIL NADU MADRAS 600003 C1203300000066932 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
KSAKTHIVEL NA 7 B TYPE III QUATERS,,BLOCK 9,,NEYVINDIA TAMIL NADU SOUTH ARCOT 607801 IN30226910417616 Amount for unclaimed and un 80 26‐OCT‐2018
KANAKASABAIN NA 41,LALKHAN STREET,CHIDAMBARAMINDIA TAMIL NADU SOUTH ARCOT 608001 IN30290244244749 Amount for unclaimed and un 30 26‐OCT‐2018



UKRISHNAVENI NA 58 SOUTH ST,KEEZHAMANAI,KARAIKINDIA TAMIL NADU THANJAVUR 609604 C1204470006360756 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
VCHAKRAWARTHI NA NO 411,HOUSING UNIT,RAJAGOPALAINDIA TAMIL NADU PUDUKOTTAI 622003 C1201060001718597 Amount for unclaimed and un 8 26‐OCT‐2018
ADURAIMURUGAN NA NO 44/B 2ND STREET,,NASAVALAR CINDIA TAMIL NADU DHARAMPURI 636702 IN30226911762399 Amount for unclaimed and un 8 26‐OCT‐2018
VIJAYALAKSHMIG NA DOOR NO. 65 B, EBCOLONY,,VINAYAINDIA TAMIL NADU DHARAMPURI 636705 C1201090000993238 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
SPALANIVELU NA OSUVAKADU VELLA NALLAM PALAYAINDIA TAMIL NADU SALEM 637304 IN30226911714883 Amount for unclaimed and un 18 26‐OCT‐2018
JOBYGEORGE NA EZHACHERIL,PASUKADAVE,KOZHIKOINDIA KERALA CALICUT 673513 C1205730000076267 Amount for unclaimed and un 140 26‐OCT‐2018
SHAJULALPAYANTHARAMMAL NA PAYANTHARAMMAL,P O PILASSERY, INDIA KERALA CALICUT 673571 IN30039416063606 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
WILSON NA 472 B, PADINJAREKKARA 2,URANGA INDIA KERALA KOZHIKODE 673639 C1205730000136693 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
JOJY NA CHIRAYATH  HOUSE,VAZHIKKADAVUINDIA KERALA MALAPURAM 679333 C1205670000177964 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
HARIDASANT NA THALEKARA HOUSE,MOOTHUR P O,NINDIA KERALA MALAPURAM 679578 C1204760000199467 Amount for unclaimed and un 60 26‐OCT‐2018
LATHAVIJAYAKUMAR NA VAISAKH,P.O AVANOOR,THRISSUR INDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680541 C1203840001007317 Amount for unclaimed and un 14 26‐OCT‐2018
GEORGECA NA 18/341 ‐ HIGH ROAD,ALUVA,ALUVA INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 683101 C1203280000208369 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
REMADEVI NA 129 A (6/123), SRINGERI,SREENIVASAINDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM 686001 C1202300000076688 Amount for unclaimed and un 250 26‐OCT‐2018
SAJANKAITHAYILJOHN NA KAITHAYIL HOUSE,NEAR KALARICKA INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM 686011 C1205730000125100 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
SAJIJOSEPH NA VARICKAMACKAL HOUSE,7, KADAPL INDIA KERALA KOTTAYAM 686571 C1205670000162400 Amount for unclaimed and un 70 26‐OCT‐2018
KUTTAPPANPILLAISULEKHA NA 373 (0/36) NIKUNCHAM,8, KOYIVILLAINDIA KERALA QUILON 690524 C1205730000116442 Amount for unclaimed and un 24 26‐OCT‐2018
PRANKRISHNANG NA KRISHNA HOUSE,KUZHIMATHIKKADUINDIA KERALA QUILON 691509 C1202390000325086 Amount for unclaimed and un 60 26‐OCT‐2018
GSUBRAMANIAN NA T.C.6 910 2,EASWARI AMMAN COIL  INDIA KERALA TRIVANDRUM 695013 C1201090003147855 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
SUMANCHHABRA NA 44 B RAFI AHMED KIDWAI ROAD,3RDINDIA WEST BENGAL CALCUTTA 700016 IN30021410642562 Amount for unclaimed and un 26 26‐OCT‐2018
AVAGHOSE NA F/U/2/1,,JYANGRA (S) MATH,,KOLKAINDIA WEST BENGAL CALCUTTA 700059 C1201130000374671 Amount for unclaimed and un 254 26‐OCT‐2018
KALYANKUMARDATTA NA FD 54,SALT LAKE,SECTOR 3,KOLKATAINDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700106 C1201330000167813 Amount for unclaimed and un 30 26‐OCT‐2018
UJJALKUMARGHOSH NA SOUTH BAUXARA,VILL RD,P.O DANE INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711109 C1202350000088697 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
SUBRATAPODDAR NA SHYAMLAL RD KHATGOLA,NEAR STUINDIA WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713104 C1203600000707350 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
ASHOKKUMARSONTHALIA NA PO+VILL‐JAMURIA BAZAR,DIST‐BURDINDIA WEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713336 C1201092600234754 Amount for unclaimed and un 18 26‐OCT‐2018
MADHABCHANDRADEBNATH NA VILL.HARISHPUR,P.O.KRISHNAGAR,KINDIA WEST BENGAL NADIA 741101 C1203410000011865 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
TANMAYMITRA NA PL NO 13,BUDHA NAGAR,BHUBANESINDIA ORISSA PURI 751006 C1201320000594432 Amount for unclaimed and un 2 26‐OCT‐2018
PRASANTKUMARSAHOO NA RESERVE POLICE OFFICE,NALCO NAGINDIA ORISSA DHENKANAL 759145 C1201320000256176 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
AWADHESHSINGH NA NEAR HOJAI RLY STATION,NAGAON, INDIA ASSAM NOWGONG 782435 C1304140006575972 Amount for unclaimed and un 70 26‐OCT‐2018
MONORANJANLASKAR NA ARUNDHUTI NAGAR RD NO‐1,T/V: A INDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA 799003 C1201090004025162 Amount for unclaimed and un 30 26‐OCT‐2018
SANJOYDEY NA S/O SRI PHUTAN DEY MEKHLIPARA,TINDIA TRIPURA WEST TRIPURA 799035 C1201090003027238 Amount for unclaimed and un 24 26‐OCT‐2018
MOHAMMADEKRAMULHAQUE NA KARIMI COTTAGE DARIYAPUR,QUTUINDIA BIHAR PATNA 800004 C1204470005486757 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
RAMNATHPRASAD NA C/O AMARESH KUMAR,NEORA ROADINDIA BIHAR PATNA 801105 C1201092400056195 Amount for unclaimed and un 400 26‐OCT‐2018
AMARESHKUMAR NA NEORA ROAD,P.O‐ KHAGAUL,DISTT‐ INDIA BIHAR PATNA 801105 C1601010000159571 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
ANITADEVI NA QR. NO ‐ 5X, D.G.M.S.COLONY,MEARINDIA BIHAR DHANBAD 826001 C1202890000616556 Amount for unclaimed and un 10 26‐OCT‐2018
BADIYANATHSHARMA NA SEC  1  B Q NO 1409,BOKARO STEEL  INDIA BIHAR DHANBAD 827001 C1206140000043576 Amount for unclaimed and un 600 26‐OCT‐2018
SAMPATKUMARSINGH NA KALYANI MORE,PHUSRO,BOKARO INDIA BIHAR GIRIDIH 829144 C1203840000267411 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
ANJANIKUMAR NA AT‐CHAUHATTA,,MAHARAJ BHAWANINDIA BIHAR VAISHALI 844101 C1201910100168145 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
MANORANJANPRASAD NA AT+ PO‐QVN E/146 D,TYPE I,,BESIDE INDIA BIHAR BETIAH 845455 C1201092400075896 Amount for unclaimed and un 2 26‐OCT‐2018
RAJESHKUMAR NA B 25A,,EAST AZAD NAGAR,,DELHI INDIA DELHI DELHI 110048 IN30226911380628 Amount for unclaimed and un 348 26‐OCT‐2018
RAMESHKUMARMALHOTRA NA 583,GH‐ 5 and 7,Paschim Vihar,New INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110087 IN30086110141586 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
GYANESHWARPRASADJAISWAL NA E‐108,KONIA COLONY,KAJJAKPURA,VINDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221001 C1204470002884991 Amount for unclaimed and un 2 26‐OCT‐2018
GHANSHYAMMAURYA NA FLAT NO 301,AKASH GANGA COMPLINDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221005 IN30169611844379 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
PAULBHAIRANA NA B/50 PADMASHALI SOCIETY,,PART11INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382415 C1203440000002408 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
AIYUBUMARJIPATEL NA ABADNAGAR SOCIETY,A K NEW MARINDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001 IN30051315630902 Amount for unclaimed and un 70 26‐OCT‐2018
KEVINSHAILESHBHAIPASHUWALA NA 119 ‐ 120 CAVASGI NAGAR,NEAR BH INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395009 C1201860000325202 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
SHREYANSKOCHAR NA WEST VIEW B BLOCK,10TH LANE KHEINDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400004 IN30302854689118 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
AMIRHAMZANIZAMUDDIN NA F 6 FLAT NO 35 SAHU NAGAR 4TH,N INDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400017 C1203600000834702 Amount for unclaimed and un 60 26‐OCT‐2018
TILAKPSHAH NA 301/302 PARIVAR,BEHIND HANUMAINDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400022 IN30154914225347 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
CHANDRIKAMAHENDRASHAH NA 402, BUILDING NO. 4,SAI BABA ENCLINDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400062 C1202890000268871 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
NEELAMMSHARMA NA FLAT NO.B/4, GROUND FLOOR,,MANINDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400067 C1205990000026924 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
VINODRAIAMICHANDSHAH NA 7 MANJUSHA,ZAVER ROAD,MULUNDINDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400080 IN30154914876914 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
HEENAKALPESHGOSAR NA 1004 GAGANGIRI TOWER,SANT RAMINDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400081 C1204470003828509 Amount for unclaimed and un 2 26‐OCT‐2018
JATINGOPALPAREKHHUF NA A/1302, KRUSHAL TOWER,,M.G. ROAINDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400089 C1205150000119410 Amount for unclaimed and un 500 26‐OCT‐2018
ALPESHSVORA NA B 608 RAHUL CLASSIC,SAI BABA NAGINDIA MAHARASHTRA BOMBAY 400092 IN30160410730266 Amount for unclaimed and un 250 26‐OCT‐2018
MANISHAUDAYKANTDIXIT NA FLAT NO 703 F 4,HIMGIRI LOKUPVANINDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400610 C1203600000468348 Amount for unclaimed and un 198 26‐OCT‐2018
JYOTIARUNPATIL NA 204,,SUNDARAM COMPLEX,,NR MASINDIA MAHARASHTRA NASIK 422101 IN30226911322887 Amount for unclaimed and un 44 26‐OCT‐2018
VINAYKUMARPRAKASHCHANDBOTHRA NA BHAKTI VIHAR,SOCIETY H.NO. 201,LAINDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440008 C1201060100199168 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
NARENDRADOMAJIDORLIKAR NA PLOT NO.244 JAWAHAR,HOUSING R INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440022 C1201060100199231 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
VARUNKSAOJI NA PLOT NO 44, DAGA LAY OUT,,NORTHINDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440025 C1203950000130846 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
RAHULGOUTAMMUKHERJEE NA 303,,CHETNA APARTMENT,,KORADI  INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440030 C1302340000141421 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
BALWANTSINGHDEVPURA NA 88 EB SCHEME NO 94,OPP BOMBAY INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452001 C1202990003331701 Amount for unclaimed and un 6 26‐OCT‐2018
SADHANALAVENKATARAO NA C/O VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 IN30154919063558 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
GANAPATHI NA C/O VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 IN30154919083351 Amount for unclaimed and un 1000 26‐OCT‐2018
SWAMYDAS NA VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VEERINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 IN30154919083369 Amount for unclaimed and un 1000 26‐OCT‐2018
SANTOSHKULKARNI NA VIVIMED LABS LTD,2ND FLOOR VEERINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500007 IN30154919083393 Amount for unclaimed and un 1000 26‐OCT‐2018
SHUJATHALIKHAN NA H NO 8‐1‐523/74,BRINDAVAN COLO INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500008 C1205450000015647 Amount for unclaimed and un 2 26‐OCT‐2018
SARDARBALBIRSINGHBAGGA NA 3‐6‐69/B/21, A.V. COLONY,,NARAYA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500012 IN30198310227988 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
SHOBHADEVIUPADHYAY NA 5‐3‐831/1,,SAI RESIDENCY APTS,,GO INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500012 C1203620000009691 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
RAGHUNATHREDDYKARNE NA Plot No 192, Phase I,Vijayapuri ColonINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500070 IN30287120368085 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
RANJITISHINDE NA NO 70 1 3RD CROSS 8TH MAIN,SRIRAINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560021 IN30051313243012 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
BAHUBALINV NA 52,   ''NANJUNDESHWARA NILAYA'',4INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560079 IN30214810172876 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
CHAKRAVARTHYRANGASWAMYSRIDHAR NA NO 12 SRIRANGA,5TH D CROSS 10THINDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560085 IN30177411429791 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
RAJEEVALOCHANA NA SREE VEERABHADRESHWARA NILAYAINDIA KARNATAKA HASSAN 573103 IN30311610485703 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
KAMALJITSINGH NA WHITE HOUSE,KADRI TOLLGATE,KARINDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHIN KANNADA 575002 IN30192630454584 Amount for unclaimed and un 400 26‐OCT‐2018
RSWAMINATHAN NA NEW NO 21 FIRST FLOOR,PRAKASA MINDIA TAMIL NADU MADRAS 600017 IN30021411349207 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
MANJEERAM NA APARTMENT G 1 BLOCK A,PLOT NO 4INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENGAI ANNA 600042 IN30021411189361 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018



SHEIKHMOHMADBASHIR NA 2 SURYA NAGAR SUGANYA STREET,VINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENGAI ANNA 600060 IN30051313848168 Amount for unclaimed and un 20 26‐OCT‐2018
VATTAPPILLYVIJAYALAKSHMI NA 167, MADATHIL,,THALIKULAM GRAMINDIA KERALA TRICHUR 680569 IN30226911200564 Amount for unclaimed and un 18 26‐OCT‐2018
GILROYROZARIO NA NAMBIAPARAMBU,KOMBARA,ERNAINDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682018 IN30181110031394 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018
KUMUDUDESHI NA 24/25 ROOPCHAND,ROY STREET,KO INDIA WEST BENGAL CALCUTTA 700007 C1203320000706712 Amount for unclaimed and un 400 26‐OCT‐2018
JATINDOSHI NA 64/1, GRAHAM ROAD,'' DUTTA VILLAINDIA WEST BENGAL CALCUTTA 700040 IN30077310044545 Amount for unclaimed and un 40 26‐OCT‐2018
TAPANKUMARDUTTA NA 30/1, GARFA NORTH LAKE ROAD.,,KOINDIA WEST BENGAL CALCUTTA 700075 C1203000000035053 Amount for unclaimed and un 100 26‐OCT‐2018
MANIMAYNANDI NA S/231, PALLISREE,NEAR SISHU BHAR INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700092 IN30077310193198 Amount for unclaimed and un 50 26‐OCT‐2018
SUSHILADEVIHALWASIYA NA 34,ASHUTOSH MUKHERJI LANE,SALKINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711106 C1204470000665277 Amount for unclaimed and un 136 26‐OCT‐2018
BHASKARKUMAR NA G‐ 01 SHRIMAN APARTMENT,KAMTAINDIA BIHAR PATNA 800001 IN30039413066865 Amount for unclaimed and un 200 26‐OCT‐2018


